Height / Mixing height (km) Rel. mass / Rel. humidity (0-1)

O L N W H» 1O N 0 ©

[y

oRr NMWwhuoNDOo
\\

=
o

Arriv 20170331/075300 A-Life R20170331C

10

:

T\
AU

M

A |
ALV

VW

0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120

Time (h)
0_
Arriv 20170331/075300 A-Life R20170331C
SERNA
g
N "M\,
\'ﬁ‘\/,\“ A
0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120

Height

Time (h)

Mixing height

Latitude (deg N)

54:
52 |

50

48:

46

44:

42

40 |

38

36 |
34 |

32

Level #2 of flight 170331a

Arriv 20170331/075300 A-Life R20170331

Longitude (deg E)

;ﬁ%i%”‘ ~ rIT ]
Mﬁ/%ﬁﬁ% ]
e TN
SR
A s G | N
AN S
e LY VL
P S el
— /I )P
i N
-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10

m asl
7000
6000
5000
4500
4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000



